
Schule Leubringen  2018/19 
Ecole Evilard 

	

Ecole enfantine Nord 
Chemin des Voitats 4b 
2533 Evilard 
032 322 10 76 

Eve Hügi Wirz    078 817 08 61 
Yaëlle Gerber  078 882 13 76 
 

 

Tutti Frutti (francophones / alémaniques, matinée en commun) 
Début : 21.02.2019 

 

Stundenplan 
Horaire 

Ecole enfantine Nord                                    1H / 2H 

 Montag 
Lundi 

Dienstag 
Mardi 

Mittwoch 
Mercredi 

Donnerstag 
Jeudi 

Freitag 
Vendredi 

      
     

08.20 
09.05 

     
     

09.05 
09.50 

TOUS TOUS TOUS TOUS TOUS 
    sauf les 

10.15 
11.00 

    dispensés 
     

11.00 
11.45 

     
     

 
13.45 
14.30 

     
Section Section    

14.30 
15.15 

Groupe A Groupe B    
     

      
     

      
     


